Linear Stages
ABL1500-B Series
1www.aerotech.com
ABL1500-B Series
Air Bearing, Linear Motor Stage
Leading-edge manufacturing demands positioning
tolerances beyond the capability of conventional ball-screw
and mechanical-bearing positioning systems. The

Horizontal 35 kg (77.2 lb)
Side 25 kg (55 lb)
Operating Pressure 80 psi (5.5 bar) ±5 psig (0.3 bar)
Air Consumption 24-30 SLPM @ 551 kPa (0.85-1.06 SCFM @ 5.51 bar)
Moving Mass (No Load) 5.1 kg (11.2 lb)
Stage Mass 14.7 kg (32.4 lb) 16.0 kg (35.3 lb) 18.6 kg (41.0 lb)
Material Aluminum
MTBF (Mean Time Between Failure) 30,000 Hours
Notes:
1. Certified with each stage.
2. Axis orientation for on-axis loading is listed.
3. Specifications are for single-axis systems measured 25 mm aove the tabletop. Performance of  multi-axis systems is payload and workpoint dependent. Consult factory for multi-axis or
non-standard applications.
4. To protect air bearing against under-pressure, an in-line pressure switch tied to the motion controller/amplifier E-stop input is recommended.
5. Air supply must be clean, dry to 0° F dewpoint and filtered to 0.25 μm or better; recommend nitrogen at 99.9% purity.
6. For XY configurations, the maximum upper axis travel is 200 mm. For upper axis travels greater than 200 mm but less than or equal to 500 mm, an ABL1500WB is required as the
lower axis.
Mechanical Specifications ABL1500-300 ABL1500-400 ABL1500-500
Travel 300 mm (12 in) 400 mm (16 in) 500 mm (20 in)
Accuracy(1)

(4) PLACES
M5X0.8   6.0
DETAIL TABLETOP
MOUNTING PATTERN CENTERED
ON CARRIAGE
SCALE 1 : 10
15
12.7
7
DETAIL MOUNTING HOLES
(J)  PLACES
SCALE 1 : 5
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
ABL1500-B
MODEL # A B C D E F G H J
ABL1500-B-050 50 60 105 500 320 200 - - 4
ABL1500-B-100 100 110 155 550 370 150 - - 4
ABL1500-B-200 200 210 255 730 470 150 250 - 8
ABL1500-B-300 300 310 355 880 570 150 300 - 8
ABL1500-B-400 400 410 455 1060 670 150 300 450 14
ABL1500-B-500 500 510 555 1220 770 150 300 500 14
Linear Stages
ABL1500-B Series
5www.aerotech.com
ABL1500-B-XY Series DIMENSIONS